DAE-BRNS Theme Meeting on Ultrafast Science 2017 (UFS-2017)

November 02-04, 2017, University of Hyderabad, Hyderabad

Lake View Guest House Accommodation for Speaker in UOH (6 Double Rooms)

	S. No.
	Room #


	Name of the Speaker
	Name of the University
	Contact (m) mail id

	1.
	1
	Dr. Atanu Bhattacharya,
	IISc Bangalore
	atanubhattach@gmail.com

atanub@ipc.iisc.ernet.in
9481553095

	2.


	2
	Dr. Sivaramakrishnan,
	IIT Madras, Chennai
	44 2257 4857   (Work)

09445224291 (Mobile)



	3.
	3
	Dr. Suman Kalyan Pal,
	IIT Mandi
	suman@iitmandi.ac.in
09459528125 and 08628828125



	4.
	4
	Dr. Mahesh Kumar,
	NPL, Delhi

	maheshk1102@gmail.com
Mobile: 09871238341


	5.
	5

	Dr. Mukesh Jewariya,
	NPL, Delhi


	jewariya.mukesh@nplindia.org

jewariya.mukesh@gmail.com
Mobile: 08588811541

	6.
	6
	Dr. Rajib Kumar Mitra
	SN Bose Centre, Kolkata
	rajib.snbncbs@gmail.com
09433776392

	SJB GH 2 single Rooms



	7
	7
	Dr. Jayashree Dharmidhikari,
	Mumbai
	jayadh@gmail.com
09969855689



	8
	8
	Dr. G.K. Samanta
	PRL, Ahmedabad.
	gsamanta@gmail.com

gsamanta@prl.res.in

	VSH 2 Double Rooms

	9
	9
	Dr. A. Venugopal
	TIFR, Mumbai
	achanta@tifr.res.in
gopalachanta@gmail.com
09869454067

	10
	10
	Dr. Amitabha Nandi
	BARC Mumbai 
	anandi@barc.gov.in


